

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY SENATOR Danielson

- 1 Amend printed bill, page 2, line 3, strike "(7.5)".
- 2 Page 3, strike lines 5 through 11.
- 3 Page 4, line 17, strike "(a)".
- 4 Page 4, lines 19 and 20, strike "AND PROMOTIONAL OPPORTUNITY".
- 5 Page 4, line 23, strike "(b) THE" and substitute "(2) AN".
- 6 Page 4, lines 24 and 25, strike "OPPORTUNITY AND PROMOTIONAL
- 7 OPPORTUNITY:" and substitute "OPPORTUNITY:".
- 8 Page 4, line 26, strike "(I)" and substitute "(a)".
- 9 Page 5, line 1, strike "(II)" and substitute "(b)".
- 10 Page 5, strike lines 2 through 8 and substitute "COMPENSATION
- 11 APPLICABLE TO THE JOB OPPORTUNITY; AND
- 12 (c) THE DATE THE APPLICATION WINDOW IS ANTICIPATED TO
- 13 CLOSE.".
- 14 Page 5, line 12, strike "(2)" and substitute "~~(2)~~ (3)".
- 15 Renumber succeeding subsections accordingly.
- 16 Page 5, strike line 18 and substitute "FILL A JOB OPPORTUNITY BEGINS".
- 17 Page 5, strike line 23 and substitute "OPPORTUNITY;".
- 18 Page 6, lines 1 and 2, strike "AND PROMOTIONAL OPPORTUNITIES".
- 19 Page 6, strike line 4 and substitute "SIMILAR JOB OPPORTUNITIES".
- 20 Page 6, lines 11 and 12, strike "OR PROMOTIONAL OPPORTUNITY".

** **